

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13502/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2005 in RSA No. 3985/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VED PRAKASH GARG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MITHU JATAL AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office
report))

Date: 27/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be adjourned till the month of September, 2009.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master