

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6119 OF 2009

VED PRAKASH GARG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MITHU JATAL AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Aggarwal, Adv.
for Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt. Registrar